callsign
3/24/2022 16:46 N910DF
3/24/2022 17:01 FTH988
3/24/2022 17:10 DCM6290
3/24/2022 18:08 LN60OLJ
3/24/2022 18:25 LXJ376
3/24/2022 19:20 N140WH
3/24/2022 21:30 SWA37
3/24/2022 21:34 SWA608
3/24/2022 21:42 FFT2375
3/24/2022 22:47 PXG690
3/24/2022 23:25 UAL628

ac_type
C650
C750
C680
LJ60
ES55P
C650
B737
B737
A20N
C560
A320

registration
N910DF
N988TX
N68ONY
N60L
N376FX
N140WH
N227WN
N228WN
N387FR
N690ES
N416UA

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L Y S S U G S S S S .

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



